Item#

2422
2009
2008
291

2428
2225
2436
247

2302
2403
2276
2210
2271
2425
24

2362
2220
2310
2435
2305
2330
2253
2401

2150
2400
2366

2050
2005
2439
2260
2255
2371
2420
2051

2437
2369
2145
2390

2270
2443

GOLDEN FLUID

Ser. Color

2
3
3
4
4
6
4
6
4
8
8
5
8
4
6
2
5
6
7
7
6
7
4
6
2
2
8
7
7
4
4
4
1
2
9
1
3
7
4
8
4
1

Primary Yellow
Benzimidazolone Yellow Light

Benzimidazolone Yellow Medium

Hansa Yellow Opague
Cadmium Yellow Medium Hue
Nickel Azo Yellow

India Yellow Hue

Diarylide Yellow

Azo Gold

Vat Orange

Pyrrole Orange

Naphthol Red Light
Pyrrole Red

Cadmium Red Medium Hue
Primary Magenta

Light Magenta

Naphthol Red Medium
Quinacridone Red

Alizarin Crimson Hue
Quinacridone Magenta
Quinacridone Violet
Permanent Violet Dark
Ultramarine Violet
Dioxazine Purple
Ultramarine Blue

Light Ultramarine Blue
Cobalt Blue

Cerulean Blue, Chromium
Anthragquinone Blue
Prussian Blue Hue

Phthalo Blue (Red Shade)
Phthalo Blue (Green Shade)
Light Phthalo Blue
Primary Cyan

Cerulean Blue Deep
Manganese Blue Hue

Teal

Cobalt Teal

Turquoise (Phthalo)

Cobalt Turquoise

Phthalo Green (Blue Shade)
Viridian Green Hue
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Item#

2275
2250
2195
2440
2060
2170

231

2370
2438
2340
2376
2385
2360
2020
2035
2350
2442
2040
2010
2240
2415
2380
2452
2451

2450
2453
2455
2454
2456
2451
2458
2460
2467
2469
24710
2465
2466
2490
2491

2494
2492
2493

Ser.
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Color

Phthalo Green (Yellow Shade)
Permanent Green Light
Jenkins Green

Sap Green Hue

Chromium Oxide Green
Green Gold

Titan Green Pale

Titan Buff

Naples Yellow Hue

Raw Sienna

Titan Mars Pale
Transparent Red Iron Oxide
Red Oxide

Burnt Sienna

Burnt Umber Light

Raw Umber

Vian Dyke Brown Hue
Carbon Black

Bone Black

Payne’s Gray

Zinc White

Titanium White

Iridescent Copper Light (Fine)
Iridescent Copper (Fine)
Iridescent Bronze (Fine)
Iridescent Gold (Fine)
Iridescent Gold Deep (Fine)
Iridescent Bright Gold (Fine)
Iridescent Pear! (Fine)
Iridescent Silver (Fine)

Iridescent Stainless Steel (Coarse)

Micaceous Iron Oxide
Interference Gold (Fine)
Interference Red (Fine)
Interference Violet (Fine)
Interference Blue (Fine)
Interference Green (Fine)
Fluorescent Yellow
Fluorescent Red
Fluorescent Magenta
Fluorescent Pink
Fluorescent Green



